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FOOTHILL COLLEGE
Office of the President

2008-09 College Roundtable
1:30 -3:30 PM PRESIDENT’S CONFERENCE ROOM

Mission-based members (¥*New members 08-09)
Basic skills, ESL Programs and Services:

Lucy Rodriguez 7240

Student development & retention:

Student recruitment & outreach:

Transfer programs & services:

Voc Ed programs & services:

Ex-Officio members:

Classified Senate President

F. A. Representative

CSEA Representative

VP of Inst.& Edu. Resources

Curriculum Comm. co-chair

ASFC President

Student Trustee

ACE representative, Foothill

Academic Senate President

MSA Representative

Director, Multicultural Dev.

Teamsters Representative

Pres. Elect, Classified Senate

Academic Senate Vice-Pres
Auxiliary members:

Richard Galope

Daniel Peck

Maureen Chenoweth
Linda Lum

Lynn Mc Comas
Shirley Treanor Barker
Carolyn Holcroft Burns
Steven Anderson
Confiance Dukunde
Antoinette Chavez
Dolores Davison
Roberto Sias

Pat Hyland

Judi McAlpin

Lucy Rodriguez
Carolyn Holcroft Burns

Accreditation Liaison Officer
Institutional Research (FH)

Annette Stenger, 7200, Mia Casey7408

Distribution only:

Leslye Noone
Pratha Sanger*

Robert Cormia 7456*

Karen Smith 7611
Dina Mbassa*

Kevin Harral 7223*

Maisha Haywood Smith 7366

Erica Anderson*
Jada ko*

Allison Lenkeit Meezan 7166*

Ach’ sah Harris 7144
Olivia Ndoutoume*

Glenn Violett 7577*
Mike Murphy 7221
Rachel Mbassa*

7235
7477
%
7364
7429
7062*
6204
7057+
7196
7307
7090
6953
7240%
7429%

7070*

Darya Gilani 7362, Gabe Buenrostro 7214



